General information about company

Scrip code 521137

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE958A01011

Name of the company

EUREKA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the'Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 19.34
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 19.34
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 2.64
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 25 19
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of
shareholders
(110)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg: | Class

X cgry Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter &
Promoter
Group

®)

Public

13495

8750000

8750000

100

8750000 8750000

100

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(CI)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by Employee
Trusts

Total

13495

8750000

8750000

100

8750000 8750000

100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\I}‘llmber of
No. Of asa % Number of | eges d
X assuming full | ocked i pledged or Sub-cat izati fsh
No. Of Shares ' ockedin |t e ub-categorization of shares
Sh No. of Underlvi conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
ares Shares NACTIVING 1 onvertible encumbered | NUMDET O
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding o (XIID) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
D . Outstanding " percentage of A .
) convertible securities diluted sh Sa Asa% dematerialized
securities Wa}rrants and No. Of tluted share % of form (XIV)
(Xi) capital) (XI)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) Warrants p No. | total No.
Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (1) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 100 6196700 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1H underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6196700 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % class of securities (1X)
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up Pa'rtly No. Of §hares shares held | of total no. of shares
- paid-up | underlying _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. of the shareholders | equity equit Deposito (VI = (calculated as per a % of
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | 4% POSTIOLY 1 IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Total
v shares Receipts (VI) | yq As a % of (A+B+C) | Class eg: | Cla ota
(V) held (V) (VD) sa % of( 05 (S5 | Toral | Voting
ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€)) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal 13276 4563986 4563986 52.16 4563986 4563986 | 52.16
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal |, , 1729024 1729024 | 19.76 1729024 1729024 | 19.76
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(1) Indians (NRIs) 120 176923 176923 2.02 176923 176923 | 2.02
) Bodies Corporate |41 926188 926188 10.59 926188 926188 | 10.59
(m) Any Other 35 1353879 1353879 | 15.47 1353879 1353879 | 15.47

(specify)




Sub-Total (B)(4) 13495 8750000 8750000 100 8750000 8750000 | 100
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 13495 8750000 8750000 100 8750000 8750000 | 100
2)+B)3)HB)

“4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2) 13495 8750000 8750000 100 8750000 8750000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 13495 8750000 8750000 100 8750000 8750000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Nunil(ber.of pledged or N,
No. Of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of Shares . . shares (XII) Number of
Shares . Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . o equity shares

Underlying . convertible securities ( as a (XIID) ;
Sr. . Outstanding - held in

Outstanding securities and | percentage of o

. Warrants . As 2 % dematerialized
convertible . No. Of diluted share sao As a %
”» (Xi) ~ : _ of total 5@ 7 | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X) As a % () Shares (a) | Shares gategory CF}tegory cg?egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (ll) (111)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(2) 52.16 3351186 0 0 0
(h) 19.76 1684824 0 0 0
(1) 2.02 100823 0 0 0
0] 10.59 865988 0 0 0
(m) 15.47 193879 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 100 6196700 0 0 0
4
Total Public 100 6196700 0 0 0
Shareholding




(B)=(B)(1)+

(B)(2)+(B)

(3)+B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 100 6196700
Total (A+B+C 100 6196700

)




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

V B DESAI FINANCIAL
SERVICES LIMITED

MICRO SPARK
VENTURES LLP

MILLENNIUM STOCK
BROKING PVT LTD

MULTIPLIER SHARE & STOCK
ADVISORS PVT LTD

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

AAACV3460E

ACAFMSS511A

AACCM2853Q

AADCMO6646A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200900

137077

150000

254607

742584

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

200900

137077

150000

254607

742584

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23

1.57

1.71

291

8.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

200900

137077

150000

254607

742584

Class eg:y

Total

200900

137077

150000

254607

742584

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23

1.57

1.71

291

8.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

23

1.57

1.71

291

8.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200900

137077

150000

254607

742584

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANAND
MOHAN

PANKAJ
AGRAWAL

BHUPENDRA
NANJIBHAI
CHAVDA

PRAKASHCHAND
MUKESHKUMAR

GAYATHRI
RADHAKRISHNAN

SONAM
GOYAL

AMIT
KRISHNAKANT
DESAI

PAN (1)

AGBPAR8783D

AMVPARI8RJ

AOBPCI1841G

ACHPM3109P

AHYPR5006Q

ALGPG4298M

AAQPD1916Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

143656

207149

181000

94500

100000

305945

109800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

143656

207149

181000

94500

100000

305945

109800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.64

2.37

2.07

1.08

1.14

3.5

1.25

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

143656

207149

181000

94500

100000

305945

109800

Class eg:y

Total

143656

207149

181000

94500

100000

305945

109800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.64

237

2.07

1.08

1.14

3.5

1.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.64

2.37

2.07

1.08

1.14

3.5

1.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

143656

207149

181000

94500

100000

305945

109800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)




Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1142050

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1142050

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1142050

Class eg:y

Total 1142050
o

Total as a % of 13.05

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1142050

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

5

Category

HUF

Firm

Firm

Firm

Clearing
Members

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ISBRAS FINANCE S A

ISBRAS FINANCE SA

PACE STOCK BROKING
SERVICES PVT LTD

PAN (1)

AAJFI9008B

AACCP8410G

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

31

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

80984

1160000

1000000

160000

112895

107107

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

80984

1160000

1000000

160000

112895

107107

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.93

13.26

11.43

1.83

1.29

1.22

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

80984

1160000

1000000

160000

112895

107107




Class eg:y

Total

80984 1160000

1000000

160000

112895

107107

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.93 13.26

11.43

1.83

1.29

1.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.93 13.26

11.43

1.83

1.29

1.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

80984 0

112895

107107




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

35

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1353879

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1353879

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1353879

Class eg:y




Total

1353879

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

193879

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN is AAJFI9008B







