General information about company								
Scrip code	521137							
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE958A01011							
Name of the company	EUREKA INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2024							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

$\label{thm:continuous} \textbf{Table VI - Statement showing for eign ownership limits}$

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	19.34
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	19.34
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	2.64
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	25	19
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0

			Table I	- Summar	ry Statement l	nolding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of class of se	d in each		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders		paid-up equity	underlying Depository			No of Vot	ing (ΧΓ	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)		(V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group										
(B)	Public	13495	8750000			8750000	100	8750000		8750000	100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	13495	8750000			8750000	100	8750000		8750000	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of	ory of Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of convertible securities and No. Of varrants assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group												
(B)	Public				100					6196700	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												

Total

	Table 1	II - Stateme	nt showing	shareholo	ding pattern o	of the Prom	oter and Promoter	Group				
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %	Number of Voting Rights held i class of securities (IX)			ld in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of		
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)				Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statement	t showing share	holding patterr	of the Proi	noter and Promo	ter Group		1				
(1)	Indian											
(2)	Foreign											
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing share	eholding patter	n of the Pul	olic shareholder							
(1)	Institutions (Domes	stic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Governmen	t / State Govern	nment(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions											
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	13276	4563986			4563986	52.16	4563986		4563986	52.16	
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	23	1729024			1729024	19.76	1729024		1729024	19.76	
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	120	176923			176923	2.02	176923		176923	2.02	
(1)	Bodies Corporate	41	926188			926188	10.59	926188		926188	10.59	
(m)	Any Other (specify)	35	1353879			1353879	15.47	1353879		1353879	15.47	

Sub-Total (B)(4)		13495	8750000			8750000	100	8750000	8750000	100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		13495	8750000			8750000	100	8750000	8750000	100
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing share	cholding pattern	n of the Nor	Promoter- Non	Public shareho	older	•		
Total (A+B+C2)		13495	8750000			8750000	100	8750000	8750000	100
Total (A+B+C)		13495	8750000			8750000	100	8750000	8750000	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	,	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
A	convertible securities (X)				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian	ndian										
(2)	Foreign	Foreign										
В	Table III - Stat	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)								1		
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)								1		
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State Go	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ıs										
(g)				52.16					3351186	0	0	0
(h)				19.76					1684824	0	0	0
(i)				2.02					100823	0	0	0
(1)				10.59					865988	0	0	0
(m)				15.47					193879	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)	100 619670									0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding		100 6196700 0 0									0	

(B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)											
С	Table IV - State	ment showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pron	noter-	Non Pub	lic sha	areholder			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					6196700		
Total (A+B+C				100					6196700		

		Boo	dies Corporate		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	V B DESAI FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	MICRO SPARK VENTURES LLP	MILLENNIUM STOCK BROKING PVT LTD	MULTIPLIER SHARE & STOCK ADVISORS PVT LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACV3460E	ACAFM5511A	AACCM2853Q	AADCM6646A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200900	137077	150000	254607	742584
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200900	137077	150000	254607	742584
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.3	1.57	1.71	2.91	8.49
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)			
Class eg: X	200900	137077	150000	254607	742584
Class eg:y					
Total	200900	137077	150000	254607	742584
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.3	1.57	1.71	2.91	8.49
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding					

convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.3	1.57	1.71	2.91	8.49
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200900	137077	150000	254607	742584
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares			·	
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0

Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANAND MOHAN	PANKAJ AGRAWAL	BHUPENDRA NANJIBHAI CHAVDA	PRAKASHCHAND MUKESHKUMAR	GAYATHRI RADHAKRISHNAN	SONAM GOYAL	AMIT KRISHNAKANT DESAI
PAN (II)	AGBPA8783D	AMVPA8988J	AOBPC1841G	ACHPM3109P	AHYPR5006Q	ALGPG4298M	AAQPD1916Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	143656	207149	181000	94500	100000	305945	109800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	143656	207149	181000	94500	100000	305945	109800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.64	2.37	2.07	1.08	1.14	3.5	1.25
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg: X	143656	207149	181000	94500	100000	305945	109800
Class eg:y							
Total	143656	207149	181000	94500	100000	305945	109800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.64	2.37	2.07	1.08	1.14	3.5	1.25
No. Of Shares Underlying							

Outstanding							
convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.64	2.37	2.07	1.08	1.14	3.5	1.25
Number of Locked	1 in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							T
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	143656	207149	181000	94500	100000	305945	109800
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1142050					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1142050					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.05					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	1142050					
Class eg:y						
Total	1142050					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.05					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding						

convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.05
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1142050
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization	of shares
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under
Sub-category (i)	0

Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0

	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	
Category	HUF	Firm	Firm	Firm	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			ISBRAS FINANCE S A	ISBRAS FINANCE SA		PACE STOCK BROKING SERVICES PVT LTD	
PAN (II)			AAJFI9008B			AACCP8410G	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	31	2	1	1	2	1	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	80984	1160000	1000000	160000	112895	107107	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	80984	1160000	1000000	160000	112895	107107	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.93	13.26	11.43	1.83	1.29	1.22	
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each cla	ass of securities (IX)		-	•	
Class eg: X	80984	1160000	1000000	160000	112895	107107	

Class eg:y						
Total	80984	1160000	1000000	160000	112895	107107
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.93	13.26	11.43	1.83	1.29	1.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.93	13.26	11.43	1.83	1.29	1.22
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	80984	0	0	0	112895	107107

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN				Textual Information(1)		
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	35
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1353879
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1353879
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.48
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1353879
Class eg:y	

Total	1353879
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.48
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	193879
Reason for not prov	viding PAN

Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization	of shares
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under
Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0

Text Block				
Textual Information(1)	PAN is AAJFI9008B			